
Wildkogel Skitourenklassiker 2018
Teamwertung Höhenmeter

Rang Mannschaft Höhenmeter
Anzahl

Teilnehmer

1 Smaragdbiker 34.800,00 31

2 Smaragsbiker Spinning Sieg&HP 18.000,00 17

3 Loipenflitzer 16.400,00 14

4 Donnerstag - Radler 16.000,00 14

5 Breitkopfgeier 15.600,00 13

6 LC Oberpinzgau 6.000,00 5

7 Team CRO 2.400,00 2

8

9

10

11

12 GESAMT: 109.200,00 96
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WILDKOGEL Tourenskiklassiker 10.03.2018

Teilnehmer Rennklasse: 34

Teilnehmer Funklasse: 88

Teilnehmer GESAMT: 122
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